
  Friday, July 1    Galatians 5:16-26       

  Saturday, July 2    Rest and Reflect       

  Sunday, July 3    Worship    “Galatians: Grace That Bears Fruit”  

               

  Monday, July 4    Amos 7:7-17       

  Tuesday, July 5    Psalm 82       

  Wednesday, July 6    Colossians 1:1-14       

  Thursday, July 7    Luke 10:25-37       

  Friday, July 8    Galatians 6       

  Saturday, July 9    Rest and Reflect       

  Sunday, July 10    Worship    “Galatians: Grace That Sustains”  

               

  Monday, July 11    Amos 8:1-12       

  Tuesday, July 12    Psalm 52       

  Wednesday, July 13    Colossians 1:15-28       

  Thursday, July 14    Luke 10:38-40       

  Friday, July 15    Luke 15:1-10       

  Saturday, July 16    Rest and Reflect       

  Sunday, July 17    Worship  
“Story Time: Echoes of Faith”
“Lost and Found” by Oliver Jeffers
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  Monday, July 18    Hosea 1:2-10       

  Tuesday, July 19    Psalm 85       

  Wednesday, July 20    Colossians 2:6-15       

  Thursday, July 21    Luke 11:1-13       

  Friday, July 22    Psalm 139:13-18       

  Saturday, July 23    Rest and Reflect       

  Sunday, July 24    Worship  
“Story Time: Echoes of Faith”
“Who You Were Made to Be” by Joanna Gaines
  

               

  Monday, July 25    Hosea 11:1-11       

  Tuesday, July 26    Psalm 107:1-32       

  Wednesday, July 27    Psalm 107:33-43       

  Thursday, July 28    Colossians 3:1-11       

  Friday, July 29    Luke 12:13-21       

  Saturday, July 30    Rest and Reflect       

  Sunday, July 31    Worship  
“Story Time: Echoes of  Faith”
 “Antlers Forever” by Frances Bloxam  
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